
CCHCA Board 
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 

Officers 
President Mike Cullen  703-615-2209 president@cchca.org 
VP Civic Affairs Hildie Carney 703-591-5305 civicaffairs@cchca.org 
Secretary Elva Card 703-332-7694 secretary@ccha.org 
Treasurer Toby Sorenson 703-591-5899 treasurer@cchca.org 
  
Directors  
Block Captains Dara Aldridge 703-273-4064 blockcaptains@cchca.org 
Community Safety Matt Eddy 703-609-0474 safety@cchca.org 
Electronic Media Steve Lescure 571-212-1304 webmaster@cchca.org 
Membership Sue Mochinski 703-255-2793 membership@cchca.org 
Publications vacant  publications@cchca.org 
Social Media Katy Johnson 703-283-6272 socialmedia@cchca.org 
Social Activities Leslie Cullen 703-615-2209 social@cchca.org 

STANDING Committees 
Chairpersons    
Advertising Maria Donahue 703-319-9310 advertising@cchca.org 
Community Appearance Joyce Skoglund 703-371-5343 appearance@cchca.org 
Directory Donna Sabo 703-424-3982 directory@cchca.org 
Neighbor to Neighbor Jana Craig 732—547-5789 neighbor@cchca.org 
Historian Vacant  historian@cchca.org 
Signage Leslie Cullen 703-615-2209 signage@ccchca.org 
Welcoming Renee Gokey 703-608-1218 welcoming@cchca.org 

 
 


